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Group A Group B Group C Group D 
 
FRANCE PORTUGAL UAE  BRAZIL 
SENEGAL EL SALVADOR CAMEROON SPAIN 
URUGUAY ITALY RUSSIA MEXICO 
IRAN SOLOMON ISLANDS ARGENTINA JAPAN 
 

Group Stage

Date Match Kick-off Teams

Thu 17.07.08 1  14:45 ITA vs SOL 
 2  16:15 URU vs IRN 
 3  17:45 POR vs SLV 
 4  19:15 FRA vs SEN 
 
Fri 18.07.08 5  14:45 RUS vs ARG 
 6  16:15 MEX vs JPN 
 7  17:45 UAE vs CMR 
 8  19:15 BRA vs ESP 
 
Sat 19.07.08 9  14:45 SEN vs URU 
 10  16:15 SOL vs POR 
 11  17:45 SLV vs ITA 
 12  19:15 IRN vs FRA 
 
Sun 20.07.08 13  14:45 ESP vs MEX 
 14  16:15 ARG vs UAE 
 15   17:45 CMR vs RUS 
 16  19:15 JPN vs BRA 
 
Mon 21.07.08 17  14:45 POR vs ITA 
 18  16:15 SLV vs SOL  
 19  17:45 SEN vs IRN 
 20  19:15 FRA vs URU 
 
Tue 22.07.08 21  14:45 UAE vs RUS 
 22  16:15 CMR vs ARG 
 23  17:45 ESP vs JPN 
 24  19:15 BRA vs MEX 
 
Wed 23.07.08 Rest Day 
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Quarter-finals

Date Match Kick-off Teams

Thu 24.07.08 25  19:15 1st A vs. 2nd B 
 26  14:45 1st B vs. 2nd A 
 27  16:15 1st C vs. 2nd D 
 28  17:45 1st D vs. 2nd C 
 

Fri 25.07.08 Rest Day 
 

Semi-finals

Sat 26.07.08 29  19 :00 Winner 25 vs Winner 27 
 30  17 :30 Winner 26 vs Winner 28 
 

Play-off for third place and Final

Sun 27.07.08 31  17 :30 Loser 30 vs. Loser 29 
 32  19 :00 Winner 30 vs. Winner 29 
 


